Place Lic

1
2
3 2374897
4
5 2603013
6
7
8 2412037
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22 2602978
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Nom

BELLAMAMMER AYDEN
LATAPIE MAEL
BAUDIN JULES
BONNERAVE ETHAN
LEBOCQ CHLOE
GRONDIN THEO
PESCHAUD MAEL
JERMELUS MELIA
SEVESTRE ELISE
DOMISSE MILAN
BOBLIQUE EMILE
BELLAMAMMIER LINA
ROBIC ALAN

PROFFIT ALBERIC
PEDEN ELINE

VULPE DALIA

ETHORE EWENN
BAILLEUX GABRIELLE
DEBROWERE MATTEO
JEAN GEROME AIDAN
KRUMMENACKER LOUISE
BRETEZ MILA
FULCHERI LIVIO
DUMONT LOUIS
CAMARA ALICIA
PILOST FOLLI EMMA
RAIMBAULT VESPUCE LOU-AN
LACOGNATA ASTRID
ELA BENJAMIN

BUI LAN-ANH

Nom Club

NL

NL

AVON ATHLETISME CLUB
NL

AC DU PAYS DE MEAUX
NL

NL

AC DU PAYS DE MEAUX
NL

NL

ACCT

NL

NL

NL

LASER RUN PAYS DE MEAUX
ACCT

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

AC DU PAYS DE MEAUX
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

Tps

Cat
0:03:20 EAM
0:03:26 EAM
0:03:28 EAM
0:03:28 EAM
0:03:33 EAF
0:03:33 EAM
0:03:39 EAM
0:03:40 EAF
0:03:41 EAF
0:03:52 EAM
0:03:55 EAM
0:03:58 EAF
0:04:02 EAM
0:04:03 EAM
0:04:04 EAF
0:04:05 EAF
0:04:09 EAM
0:04:11 EAF
0:04:12 EAM
0:04:13 EAM
0:04:14 EAF
0:04:21 EAF
0:04:24 EAM
0:04:31 EAM
0:04:32 EAF
0:04:46 EAF
0:04:53 EAF
0:05:09 EAF
0:05:27 EAM
0:05:29 EAF

Place Categ
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11

12
13

14
15
10
11
12
13
16
14



Dos Moy

910
919
901
936
913
905
912
924
933
906
916
911
922
915
925
938
934
917
904
927
918
907
903
921
928
894
923
909
902
930

16.2
15.73
15.58
15.58
15.21
15.21
14.79
14.73
14.66
13.97
13.79
13.61
13.39
13.33
13.28
13.22
13.01
12.91
12.86
12.81
12.76
12.41
12.27
11.96
11.91
11.33
11.06
10.49

9.91

9.85



